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TABLE No. 4.
STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, Bridges, &c., out of the Public Works Fund,

and Government Loans to Local Bodies, Lands Improvement, and Native Land Purchase Accounts
to 31st March, 1903.

3-D. 1.

5

So.
Item
No. Nameof Work. County. Electorate.

jNet Expenditure
for Yearended

31st March, 1903.

Roads, etc.

01 1
2
3
7
9

12
13
16
17
18
20
21
22
23
24
25
27

Auckland—
Ahipara Bridge
Ahipara-Herekino
Awanui-Taipa-Maunganui Parish
Fairburn's Road
Kaitaia-Awanui-West Coast
Mangonui Beach Road to Junction
Mangonui-Awanui
Maungataniwha
Oruru-Hikurangi
Oruru-Peria
Peria-Victoria Valley
Peria-Bloek V., Maungataniwha
Peria-Mangonui
Takahue-Herekino
Takahue Village-Victoria Valley
Victoria Valley-Main Road
Kaeo-Waimate

Mongonui Bay of Islands
£ s. d.
75 0 0

136 10 9
16 8 9

165 16 6
200 0 0
100 0 0
186 7 6

11 18 0
11 11 0

190 0 0
12 0 8
49 15 6

100 0 0
80 13 0

100 13 0
331 11 10
142 2 3Whangaroa'and Bay

of Islands
Whangaroa29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
40

Kaeo-Waiari
Matawherohia-Kaeo
Mangonui Parish-Kaeo Parish
Pupuke-Kaeo
Totara Foreshore roads
Whangaroa County roads
Whangaroa Harbour-Kaeo
Hukerenui-Kaeo Parish
Hukerenui South-Waiotu Valley
Kaikohe-Maungakahia-Dargaville

13 6 0
16 16 0

507 3 1
137 0 9
50 0 0

400 0 0
275 0 0
116 11 1

7 11 3
215 7 3

Bay of Islands

Bay of Islands, Hob-
son,and Hokianga

Bay of Islands

Bay of Islands, Mars-
den, and Kaipara

Bay of Islands41
48
59
60
65
66

Kaikohe-Ngapipito-Kawakawa
Ngapipito
Ramarama Valley
Ruapekapeka East Schoolhouse
Towai-Ramarama
Utakura boundary (slip)

36 11 0
81 12 0
70 7 2
39 15 10

4 16 6
235 2 1Bay of Islands and

Hokianga
Bay of Islands67

68
69
71
72
74
75
76
77
78
81

Utakura Road (deviation)
Waikerikeri Bridge
Waimate-Hukerenui
Waipapa-Kaipiro Stream
Waitangi Bridge
Auckland Special Settlement
Auckland Special Settlement-Mangakahia
Broadwood-Herekino
Herd's Point-Takahue
Herekino
Kaikohu-Rawene

Hokianga

378 5 9
6 6 0

232 19 2
2 5 0
2 14 0

129 6 4
19 6 6
68 0 11
57 2 0

128 18 9
183 14 9Hokianga and Bay

of Islands
Hokianga83

84
85
86

Kohukohu-Otane
Kohukohu-Motukaraka (Rimu Valley)
Kohukohu-Rakautapu
Mangamuka-Oruru-Mangonui

133 9 3
36 4 6

242 16 11
34 0 0Hokianga and Mon-

gonui
Hokianga87

91
Mangamuka-Victoria Valley
Motukaraka Village Settlement-Kohukohu-Rakau-

tapu
Okaihau-Horeke..
Okaihau-Victoria Valley

8 15 0
6 18 0

92
93 Hokianga, Mongo-

nui, and Bay of
Islands

Hokianga

83 9 10
96 9 0

97
100
101
104
105
107
108
111
112
113
114
116
117
118
119
120
125

Opanaki-WaipiriaBridge
Punakitere Settlement Bridge over Otaua River ..
Punakitere Settlementroads
Taheke Bridge
Te Awaroa North
Waihou-Mangamuka-Oruru
Waihou-Umawhero
Waimamaku
Waimamaku-Pakanae
Waimamaku-Punakitere
Waimamaku River Bridge
Waimamaku Settlement
Waimatanui Roads
Waiotemarama
Waipoua Survey District (part Block VII.)
Wairere Creek Bridge (Horeke Settlement)
Bull's Road, Waikiekie

Kaipara
Bay of Islands

66 12 6
19 4 11
10 0 0
12 12 0
69 11 0

108 7 9
106 1 6
54 4 0

101 9 3
122 15 3
275 4 0
166 9 3

0 10 0
72 17 3
27 8 0

187 15 8
114 11 0

Kaipara
Bay of Islands
MarsdenWhangarei
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